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Name

Tomas$ Malatin
Milan Sifra

Peter Slosar
Stefan Harabin
Jan Matejbus
Jan Pelach
Jozef Valachovi¢
Pawel Kotaciak
Matus Piatka
Gregorz Bucki
Dusan Piatka
Peter Kariuk
Branislav Sroka
Pawel Gaj

Emil Pacin
Martin BaSista
Milan Spiner
Ladislav Conto
Jozef Skokan
Lukas Hybler
Matej Macho
Miroslav Vas¢€ura
Jan Profant
Rastislav Slovjak
Ondrej Zavadsky
tukasz Oszostowicz

Luka$ Knurovsky
Pavol Kazimir

Jan Gavalier

individuals.in.round

team

BSB

Scame

Scame
Autodiely

Three Beatles
Jabras
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet

Lunys Team
Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Autodiely
Lunys Team
Three Beatles
Three Beatles
BSB

BSB

BSB

Three Beatles
Lunys Team
Scame

Jabras

Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet
Scame

MT Pelet

table.
game
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pins points
991 3.0
1134 3.0
1131 3.0
1128 3.5
1126 6.0
1122 5.0
1105 5.0
939 4.0
924 3.0
763 3.0
761 2.0
1062 4.0
1049 35
746 2.0
1043 4.0
1036 6.0
291 2.0
723 3.0
713 25
711 1.0
701 2.0
981 1.0
979 3.0
677 25
916 3.0
650 1.0
641 2.0
244 1.0
478 0.0

Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 1. kolo

Durchschnitt

165.1667
162.0000
161.5714
161.1429
160.8571
160.2857
157.8571
156.5000
154.0000
152.6000
152.2000
151.7143
149.8571
149.2000
149.0000
148.0000
145.5000
144.6000
142.6000
142.2000
140.2000
140.1429
139.8571
135.4000
130.8571
130.0000
128.2000
122.0000

95.6000
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